CLIPPER® G Series™ Lacing
Flat, Low-Profile Industrial Baking Splice
Features and Benefits:
•	� Easy to install with proven Clipper® maintenance and production
lacers, G Series splices are uniform and extremely low profile.
•	� The staggered legs on G Series lacing provide for varying points of belt
penetration which increases both the strength and durability of the splice.

squaring, the Laser Belt Square finds
the edge of the belt, aligns the laser,
and produces an accurate line for
marking and cutting.
Ordering Information
Size
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Strips
Per Box
Strip Length
mm in.
G005A
G005A-SS-300W-12/BX 05492 12 300 12
G005A-SS-600W-8/BX 05493 8 600 24
G005A-SS-900W-8/BX 05494 8 900 36
G005A-SS-1200W-8/BX 05495 8 1200 48
G005A-SS-1500W-8/BX 05496 8 1500 60
G005
G005-SS-300W-12/BX 05497 12 300 12
G005-SS-600W-8/BX 05498 8 600 24
G005-SS-900W-8/BX 05499 8 900 36
G005-SS-1200W-8/BX 05500 8 1200 48
G005-SS-1500W-8/BX 05501 8 1500 60
G006A
G006A-SS-300W-12/BX 05502 12 300 12
G006A-SS-600W-8/BX 05503 8 600 24
G006A-SS-900W-8/BX 05504 8 900 36
G006A-SS-1200W-8/BX 05505 8 1200 48
G006A-SS-1500W-8/BX 05506 8 1500 60
G006
G006-SS-300W-12/BX 05507 12 300 12
G006-SS-600W-8/BX 05508 8 600 24
G006-SS-900W-8/BX 05509 8 900 36
G006-SS-1200W-8/BX 05510 8 1200 48
G006-SS-1500W-8/BX 05511 8 1500 60
G008
G008-SS-300W-12/BX 05544 12 300 12
G008-SS-600W-8/BX 05545 8 600 24
G008-SS-900W-8/BX 05546 8 900 36
G008-SS-1200W-8/BX 05547 8 1200 48
G008-SS-1500W-8/BX 05548 8 1500 60
G Series™ Face Strips and Combs
For use with
Ordering
Number